Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayisal Hitesh Fakira - (874366) - Slough Dolphin Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.56
37.69
40.05
45.20
45.44
46.05

48.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.69
37.56
40.05
45.20
45.44
46.05

48.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

203
201
168
117
115
110
95

WA Pts

201
203
168
117
115
110
95

Round

N

I I I I T

Round

F

I I I I I I

Date

23/06/16
02/12/17
29/11/15
25/09/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
02/10/13

Date

02/12/17
23/06/16
29/11/15
25/09/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
02/10/13

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Windsor
Hendon
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Venue

Hendon
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Slough Dolp

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Slough Dolp

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



