## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jayisal Hitesh Fakira - (874366) - Slough Dolphin Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.56	203	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
37.69	201	F	02/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Slough Dolp	3
40.05	168	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
45.20	117	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
45.44	115	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
46.05	110	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
48.44	95	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.69	201	F	02/12/17	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017	Hendon	Slough Dolp	3
37.56	203	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.05	168	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
45.20	117	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
45.44	115	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
46.05	110	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
48.44	95	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS